
Visserie 
 

     
 

Industrie 
Agro-

Alimentaire 
Pharmaceutique Visserie  

 
Robinetterie agro-alimentaire→ ACTIONNEUR PNEUMATIQUE SIMPLE EFFET OU DOUBLE EFFET 

ACTIONNEUR PNEUMATIQUE SIMPLE EFFET OU DOUBLE EFFET POUR DIAMÈTRE 25 À 76 

Pour vanne SMS - MACON - DIN - CLAMP 
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A.FGSMSACTSTD 
 
ACTIONNEUR PNEUMATIQUE SIMPLE EFFET OU DOUBLE EFFET POUR VANNE PAPILLON AGRO-ALIMENTAIRE 
 

Caractéristiques techniques 
➢ Matériel: 304 
➢ Pression alimentation : Min 6 bar - Max 7 

bar 
➢ Connectique air : 4x6 raccord rapide 

 
 

➢ Consommation 
0,22L à 6 bar 

➢ Temps de fermeture 
1,5 secondes 

➢ Montage de la vanne 
2 vis M6x36 + 2 rondelles M6 + 2 écrous 
M6 

Peuvent être équipés en normalement ouvert ou normalement fermé  
 

Ø A B C Poids (kg) 
Weight 

Nature Actionneur Ref. 

25 à 76 Ø86 160 31 3,3 304 Simple effet FGSMSACT2576SE 

25 à 76 Ø86 160 31 2,88 304 Double effet FGSMSACT2576DE 



 

Fastener 
 

      

Industry Food industry 
Pharmaceutical 

industry 
Fastener  

 
Valves food industry → SINGLE OR DOUBLE ACTING PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR 

SINGLE ACTING PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR FOR DIAMETER 25 TO 76 

For valves SMS - MACON - DIN - CLAMP 
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A.FGSMSACTSTD 
 
AIR ACTUATOR SINGLE OR DOUBLE EFFECT FOR FOOD INDUSTRY BUTTERFLY VALVES 

 
Technical datas 
• Material: 304 
• Operating air pressure: Min 6 bar - Max 7 bar 
• Air connection: 4x6 quick coupling 
 
 
 

• Air consumption 
0.22L to 6 bar 

• Shut-off time 
1.5 seconds 

• Actuator mounting parts 
2 screws M6x36 + 2 washers M6 + 2 nuts M6 

Can be equipped with normally open or normally closed 
 

Ø A B C Poids (kg) 
Weight 

Nature ACTUATOR Ref. 

25 à 76 Ø86 160 31 3,3 304 Single effect FGSMSACT2576SE 

25 à 76 Ø86 160 31 2,88 304 Double effect FGSMSACT2576DE 



Tornillería 
 

   
 

Industria 
Industria 

Agroalimentaria 
Industria 

Farmacéutica 
Tornillería  

 
 
Robinetterie agro-alimentaire→ Accionador neumático de simple o doble efecto con caja de control 

ACCIONADOR NEUMÁTICO DE SIMPLE O DOBLE EFECTO PARA DIÁMETROS DE 25 A 76 
Para válvula SMS - MACON - DIN - CLAMP 
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A.FGSMSACTSTD 
ACCIONADOR NEUMÁTICO DE SIMPLE O DOBLE EFECTO CON CAJA DE CONTROL ELECTRONEUMÁTICA PARA VÁLVULA DE MARIPOSA 
AGROALIMENTARIA 

 
Características técnicas 
• Material: 304 
• Presión de alimentación: Mín. 6 bar - Máx. 7 bar 
• Conexión del aire: 4x6 racor rápido 
 
 
 
 

 

• Consumo 
0,22L a 6 bar 

• Tiempo de cierre 
1,5 segundos 

• Montaje de la válvula 
2 tornillos M6x36 + 2 arandelas M6 + 2 
tuercas M6 

Pueden equiparse con normalmente abierto o normalmente cerrado 

Ø A B C Poids (kg) 
Weight 

Nature ACCIONADOR Ref. 

25 à 76 Ø86 160 31 3,3 304 Simple efecto FGSMSACT2576SE 

25 à 76 Ø86 160 31 2,88 304 Doble efecto FGSMSACT2576DE 



Viteria 
 

     
 

Industria 
Industria 

Agroalimentare 
Industria 

Farmaceutica 
Viteria  

 
Robinetterie agro-alimentaire→ Attuatore pneumatico a singolo o doppio effetto con testa di comando 
ATTUATORE PNEUMATICO A SINGOLO O DOPPIO EFFETTO PER DIAMETRO 25 a-76 

Per valvole SMS - MACON - DIN - CLAMP 
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A.FGSMSACTSTD 
ATTUATORE PNEUMATICO A SINGOLO O DOPPIO EFFETTO CON TESTA DI COMANDO ELETTROPNEUMATICA PER VALVOLE A 
FARFALLA SETTORE AGROALIMENTARE 
 

Caratteristiche tecniche 
• Materiale: 304 
• Pressione di alimentazione: Min 6 bar - Max 7 
bar 
• Collegamento aria: 4x6 raccordo rapido 
 
 

• Consumo 
0,22L a 6 bar 

• Tempo di chiusura 
1,5 secondi 

• Montaggio della valvola 
2 viti M6x36 + 2 rondelle M6 + 2 dadi M6 

Disponibile sia normalmente aperta che normalmente chiusa  
 

Ø A B C Poids (kg) 
Weight 

Nature Actionneur Ref. 

25 à 76 Ø86 160 31 3,3 304 Singolo effetto FGSMSACT2576SE 

25 à 76 Ø86 160 31 2,88 304 Doppio effetto FGSMSACT2576DE 

 



Schrauben 
 

     
 

Industrie Lebensmittelsindustrie Pharmaindustrie Schrauben  

 
Valves food industry → SINGLE OR DOUBLE ACTING PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR 

SINGLE ACTING PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR FOR DIAMETER 25 TO 76 

For valves SMS - MACON - DIN - CLAMP 
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A.FGSMSACTSTD 
 
AIR ACTUATOR SIMPLE OR DOUBLE EFFECT FOR FOOD INDUSTRY BUTTERFLY VALVES 

 
Technical datas 
• Material: 304 
• Operating air pressure: Min 6 bar - Max 7 bar 
• Air connection: 4x6 quick coupling 
 
 
 

• Air consumption 
0.22L to 6 bar 

• Shut-off time 
1.5 seconds 

• Actuator mounting parts 
2 screws M6x36 + 2 washers M6 + 2 nuts M6 

Can be equipped with normally open or normally closed 
 

Ø A B C Poids (kg) 
Weight 

Nature ACTUATOR Ref. 

25 à 76 Ø86 160 31 3,3 304 Single effect FGSMSACT2576SE 

25 à 76 Ø86 160 31 2,88 304 Double effect FGSMSACT2576DE 
 


